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TANTZUTSU O&R
1 FERRERIO ANTONIO 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 83
2 LUCCHINI GAETANO 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 78
3 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 8 8 8 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 34

COMINAZZO/O TANTZUTSU O& R

1 FERRERIO ANTONIO 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 LUCCHINI GAETANO 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79 FERRERI O ANTONI O

3 VECCHI ROBERTO 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 74 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 PACILETTI MICHELE 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 72 FERRERI O ANTONI O

COMINAZZO/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 DISCONZI OLIMPIO 1481 GTA 115704 GALLIATE 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 BARI ROBERTO 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85
3 FAVALLI ALBERTO 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 84 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 FERRARI PIER ANGELO 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 84 FERRERI O ANTONI O

5 PACILETTI MICHELE 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 FERRERI O ANTONI O

6 FILIPPIN DARVIN 1732 APN 299870 PORDEN. 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 70 FERRERI O ANTONI O

7 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 4 69 FERRERI O ANTONI O

8 SEVERI CARLO 1288 CDP 102376 FORLI 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 69 FERRERI O ANTONI O

KUCHENREUTER/O TANTZUTSU O& R

1 FERRERIO ANTONIO 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 CARUSO STEFANO 1293 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 FERRERI O ANTONI O

3 BIANCHINI CARLO 1847 SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 DELVO G.MARIO 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALM. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
5 VECCHI FRANCESCO 1830 SPTA 409282 PARMA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 90
6 VECCHI ROBERTO 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90 FERRERI O ANTONI O

7 MARIANI GIULIANO 1023 SPTA 16965 PARMA 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 89 FERRERI O ANTONI O

8 VACCARO UGO 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 FERRERI O ANTONI O

9 FAVALLI ALBERTO 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 87 FERRERI O ANTONI O

10 LUCCHINI GAETANO 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83 FERRERI O ANTONI O

11 CORTINI DARIO 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 FERRERI O ANTONI O

12 DI MARE FRANCESCO 1813 GTA 308968 GALLIATE 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 FERRERI O ANTONI O

13 PACILETTI MICHELE 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 FERRERI O ANTONI O

14 FERRARI PIERANGELO 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 80 FERRERI O ANTONI O

15 BERIA ALBERTO 373 GTA 100412 Monza 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 67 FERRERI O ANTONI O

KUCHENREUTER/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 CRICONIA CRISTIANO 1691 GTA 38228 GALLIATE 40 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 CORTINI DARIO 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 47 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 FERRERI O ANTONI O

3 FAVALLI ALBERTO 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 SEVERI CARLO 1288 CDP 102376 FORLI 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 FERRERI O ANTONI O

5 VECCHI FRANCESCO 1830 SPTA 409282 PARMA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 FERRERI O ANTONI O

6 DELVO G.MARIO 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALM. 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 FERRERI O ANTONI O

7 CARUSO STEFANO 1293 GTA 39973 TORINO 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 90 FERRERI O ANTONI O
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8 FILIPPIN DARVIN 1732 APN 299870 PORDEN. 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89 FERRERI O ANTONI O

9 ROSETTI ALFREDO 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 FERRERI O ANTONI O

10 DISCONZI OLIMPIO 1481 GTA 115704 GALLIATE 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 FERRERI O ANTONI O

11 PASOLINI DENIS NEW CAR 121776 SANTARC. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88 FERRERI O ANTONI O

12 PACILETTI MICHELE 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 FERRERI O ANTONI O

13 AZZALI BRUNO 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALM. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 FERRERI O ANTONI O

14 MANUZZI SAVERIO NEW CAR 8484 SANTARC. 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 FERRERI O ANTONI O

15 VACCARO UGO 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 87 FERRERI O ANTONI O

16 MORI ALBERTO 1593 GTA 15378 GALLIATE 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87 FERRERI O ANTONI O

17 BARI ROBERTO 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 FERRERI O ANTONI O

18 BURNACCI WALTER 775 CDP 102369 FORLI 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86
19 SACCOMANDI DANIELE 298 CDP 9874 FORLI 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86 FERRERI O ANTONI O

20 MIGLIO VALERIO 336 SPTA 7015 PARMA 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84 FERRERI O ANTONI O

21 BIANCHINI CARLO 1847 SLV 400273 MILANO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 84 FERRERI O ANTONI O

22 IMPERATO GIULIO 1435 CAR 193290 SANTARC. 10 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 75
23 MAMBELLI FRANCO 295 CDP 9921 FORLI 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 74
24 BERIA ALBERTO 373 GTA 100412 Monza 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 3 68
25 ASPETTATI ROBERTO 892 LTA 124469 LASTRA A S. 10 9 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 68
26 PIERI VINCENZO 1760 LTA 31058 LASTRA A S. 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 67 FERRERI O ANTONI O

27 PAPI EMILIO 719 LTA 124480 LUCCA 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 2 2 2 59 FERRERI O ANTONI O

28 ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1247 LTA 82776 LASTRA A S. 8 7 6 5 3 3 2 1 0 0 35

COLT TANTZUTSU O& R

1 DELVO G.MARIO 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALM. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 FERRERIO ANTONIO 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 FERRERI O ANTONI O

3 RAFUZZI ALBERTO 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 AZZALI BRUNO 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALM. 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 FERRERI O ANTONI O

5 CARUSO STEFANO 1293 GTA 39973 TORINO 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 86 FERRERI O ANTONI O

6 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 6 5 83 FERRERI O ANTONI O

7 VECCHI ROBERTO 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 FERRERI O ANTONI O

8 FERRARI PIERANGELO 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 FERRERI O ANTONI O

9 BIANCHINI CARLO 1847 SLV 400273 MILANO 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 FERRERI O ANTONI O

10 LUCCHINI GAETANO 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79 FERRERI O ANTONI O

MARIETTE TANTZUTSU O& R

1 VECCHI FRANCESCO 1830 SPTA 409282 PARMA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 DELVO G.MARIO 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALM. 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 92 FERRERI O ANTONI O

3 BARI ROBERTO 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 FAVALLI ALBERTO 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 FERRERI O ANTONI O

5 DISCONZI OLIMPIO 1481 GTA 115704 GALLIATE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 FERRERI O ANTONI O

6 CARUSO STEFANO 1293 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 FERRERI O ANTONI O

7 RAFUZZI ALBERTO 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 90 FERRERI O ANTONI O

8 CORTINI DARIO 1304 AR 10166 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 FERRERI O ANTONI O

9 MECATI DANIELE 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 FERRERI O ANTONI O

10 VACCARO UGO 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 FERRERI O ANTONI O

11 MARIANI GIULIANO 1023 SPTA 16965 PARMA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87 FERRERI O ANTONI O

12 CRICONIA CRISTIANO 1691 GTA 38228 GALLIATE 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85 FERRERI O ANTONI O

13 DI MARE FRANCESCO 1813 GTA 308968 GALLIATE 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 FERRERI O ANTONI O

14 MORI ALBERTO 1593 GTA 15378 GALLIATE 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 FERRERI O ANTONI O

15 BANDINI UGO 1318 LARC 7045 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 6 6 5 79 FERRERI O ANTONI O

16 TARTAGNI DANIELE 767 AR 1005 RAVENNA 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 77 FERRERI O ANTONI O

17 MAMBELLI FRANCO 295 CDP 9921 FORLI 10 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 64 FERRERI O ANTONI O

18 MERLONI RICCARDO UITS 920076 PESARO 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 4 3 0 59
19 LO BALBO ANTONIO 1795 SLV 906 BOLOGNA 8 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 3 3 47
20 BERIA ALBERTO 373 GTA 100412 Monza 6 6 5 5 4 4 2 0 0 0 32

S&W  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O& R

1 FERRERIO ANTONIO 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 125 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 122 FERRERI O ANTONI O

3 DI MARE FRANCESCO 1813 GTA 308968 GALLIATE 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 121 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 ROSETTI ALFREDO 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 121 FERRERI O ANTONI O

5 FAVALLI ALBERTO 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 3 119 FERRERI O ANTONI O

6 MORI ALBERTO 1593 GTA 15378 GALLIATE 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 115 FERRERI O ANTONI O

7 TARTAGNI DANIELE 767 AR 1005 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 2 113 FERRERI O ANTONI O
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8 FERRARI PIERANGELO 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 3 112 FERRERI O ANTONI O

9 MIGLIO VALERIO 336 SPTA 7015 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 3 2 110 FERRERI O ANTONI O

10 BANDINI UGO 1318 LARC 7045 FAENZA 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 5 2 1 98 FERRERI O ANTONI O

DONALD MALSON /O (Colt 50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O& R

1 RAFUZZI ALBERTO 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 5 70 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 CARUSO STEFANO 1293 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 4 2 2 65 FERRERI O ANTONI O

DONALD MALSON /R (Mariette  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O& R

1 BARI ROBERTO 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 81 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 CARUSO STEFANO 1293 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 79 FERRERI O ANTONI O

3 RAFUZZI ALBERTO 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 4 75 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 DISCONZI OLIMPIO 1481 GTA 115704 GALLIATE 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 72 FERRERI O ANTONI O

5 MECATI DANIELE 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 69 FERRERI O ANTONI O

6 LO BALBO ANTONIO 1795 SLV 906 BOLOGNA 8 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 FERRERI O ANTONI O

REMINGTON /O (Colt 25 mt  +  Donald Malson/O  50 mt)                        COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI COLT                                                                                                                                                                                                                   COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI  MALSON/O  TANTZUTSU O& R

1 RAFUZZI ALBERTO 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 5 156 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 CARUSO STEFANO 1293 GTA 39973 TORINO 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 4 2 2 151

REMINGTON /R (Mariette  25 mt  +  Donald Malson/R  50 mt)                      COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI MARIETTE                                                                                                                                                                                                                        COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI MALSON/R  TANTZUTSU O& R

1 BARI ROBERTO 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 172 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 CARUSO STEFANO 1293 GTA 39973 TORINO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 170
3 RAFUZZI ALBERTO 1757 LARC 302022 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 4 165 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 DISCONZI OLIMPIO 1481 GTA 115704 GALLIATE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 163
5 MECATI DANIELE 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 158 FERRERI O ANTONI O

6 LO BALBO ANTONIO 1795 SLV 906 BOLOGNA 8 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 3 3 8 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

HIZADAY  O&R TANTZUTSU O& R

TANEGASHIMA  O&R TANTZUTSU O& R

LIPSIA  O&R TANTZUTSU O& R

MIQUELET/O TANTZUTSU O& R

MIQUELET/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 MANCINI LUCIANO 913 CAR 8483 SANTARC. 10 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 65 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 ANDREOLI ANTONIO 1032 CAR 148058 Sassuolo 9 9 9 6 6 5 5 3 1 0 53 FERRERI O ANTONI O

PENNSYLVANIA/O TANTZUTSU O& R

PENNSYLVANIA/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 RIZZARDI IVO 1849 SLV 119418 MILANO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 FACCHINI EDMONDO 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90 FERRERI O ANTONI O

3 CEREDI LUCA 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 LAVARONE BENIAMINO 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78 FERRERI O ANTONI O

5 MANCINI LUCIANO 913 CAR 8483 SANTARC. 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 72 FERRERI O ANTONI O

GUARDIA  NAZIONALE TANTZUTSU O& R

LA MARMORA/O TANTZUTSU O& R

LA MARMORA/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 TIVELLI ADRIANA 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 PERIN ROBERTO 1384 AV 42870 LONIGO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 FERRERI O ANTONI O

3 ARRIGONI  Carlo 105 LARC 1553 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 FABBRI FRANCESCO 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88 FERRERI O ANTONI O

5 GIULIANI MASSIMO 1756 LARC 330223 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 87 FERRERI O ANTONI O

6 CEFALI RENZO 1554 LARC 11165 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 FERRERI O ANTONI O

7 FACCHINI EDMONDO 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 FERRERI O ANTONI O

8 LAURENTI LUCA 1352 AV 90754 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 FERRERI O ANTONI O

9 ZOPPELLARO LUCIANO 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84 FERRERI O ANTONI O

10 RIZZARDI IVO 1849 SLV 119418 MILANO 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 84 FERRERI O ANTONI O

11 FUSERIO GIOVANNI 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81 FERRERI O ANTONI O

12 PRINA  Roberto 1826 STAP 300355 Pavia 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 70 FERRERI O ANTONI O

VETTERLI/O TANTZUTSU O& R

1 TIVELLI ADRIANA 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 FERRERI O ANTONI O
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2 RIZZARDI IVO 1849 SLV 119418 MILANO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88
3 GARGARELLA FILIPPO AP 75321 MILANO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 BIANCHINI CARLO 1847 SLV 400237 MILANO 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87 FERRERI O ANTONI O

VETTERLI/R TANTZUTSU O& R

1 FACCHINI EDMONDO 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 TIVELLI ADRIANA 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 92 FERRERI O ANTONI O

3 FABBRI FRANCESCO 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 GARGARELLA FILIPPO AP 75321 MILANO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 FERRERI O ANTONI O

5 GIULIANI MASSIMO 1756 LARC 330223 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 FERRERI O ANTONI O

6 PRINA  Roberto 1826 STAP 300355 Pavia 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 FERRERI O ANTONI O

7 ANDREOLI ANTONIO 1032 CAR 148056 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 84 FERRERI O ANTONI O

8 MANCINI LUCIANO 913 CAR 8483 SANTARC. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 83 FERRERI O ANTONI O

9 ASPETTATI ROBERTO 892 LTA 124469 LASTRA A S. 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 79 FERRERI O ANTONI O

10 CEFALI RENZO 1554 LARC 11165 FAENZA 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 77 FERRERI O ANTONI O

11 PICCIOLI VALERIO 720 LTA 82862 LASTRA A S. 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76 FERRERI O ANTONI O

12 PIERI VINCENZO 1760 LTA 31058 LASTRA A S. 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 70 FERRERI O ANTONI O

13 ESPOSITO ANTONIO 1247 LTA 82776 LASTRA A S. 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 63 FERRERI O ANTONI O

14 LO BALBO ANTONIO 1795 SLV 906 BOLOGNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WINCHESTER TANTZUTSU O& R

BENCH-REST 50 MT TANTZUTSU O& R

1 GRILLI MAURIZIO 1284 CDP 181121 FORLI 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95 FERRERI O ANTONI O

2 ROPA LORENZO 946 CAR 19302 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 FERRERI O ANTONI O

3 CASADEI VALERIO 1677 CDP 282639 FORLI 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 FERRERI O ANTONI O

4 CEREDI LUCA 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 FERRERI O ANTONI O

5 FABBRI FRANCESCO 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 FERRERI O ANTONI O

6 FRISON GIANLUCA NEW AV 46076 FELTRE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
7 IMPERATO GIULIO 1435 CAR 193290 SANTARC. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 FERRERI O ANTONI O

8 GENGOTTI RICCARDO 1789 CAR 900937 S. ARCANG. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 FERRERI O ANTONI O

9 CASUCCI  Giuliana 106 LDV 27114 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86
10 AZZALI BRUNO 1734 SPTA 36702 casalmaggiore 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86
11 ANDREOLI ANTONIO 1032 CAR 148056 SASSUOLO 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82
12 GASPARI  Giuliano 745 CDP 98099 FORLI 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 73
13 SARRI SILVANO 721 LTA 82879 LASTRA A S. 9 9 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 38
14 LO BALBO ANTONIO 1795 SLV 906 BOLOGNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BENCH-REST 100 mt TANTZUTSU O& R

MAXMILIAN/O TANTZUTSU O& R

MAXMILIAN/R TANTZUTSU O& R

GETTYSBURG  O&R (Regolamento tiro storico)
TANTZUTSU O& R

ZOUAVE/O TANTZUTSU O& R

ZOUAVE/R TANTZUTSU O& R

PORTA PIA/O (La marmora /O  +  Zouave /O)             COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI LA MARMORA/O                   COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI ZOUAVE/O TANTZUTSU O& R

PORTA PIA/R (La marmora /R  +  Zouave /R)              COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI LA MARMORA/R                    COPIARE I  PUNTEGGI DI ZOUAVE/R TANTZUTSU O& R

MINIE'/O TANTZUTSU O& R

MINIE'/R TANTZUTSU O& R

WHITWORTH/O TANTZUTSU O& R

WHITWORTH/R TANTZUTSU O& R

WALKIRIE  O&R TANTZUTSU O& R

SHARPSHOOTER  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O& R

CARCANO  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O& R

TATANKA                   BONUS TANTZUTSU O& R

riserva TANTZUTSU O& R

RISERVA TANTZUTSU O& R
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TANTZUTSU O& RFINE CLASSIFICA


